
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:10

A  SSF Bonn R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

14 15 4 24 17 23

258

19:19

╳
9
18

1
10
20

4
11
24

5
12
25

6
13

8
16 Auszeit

Ende
15:32

B  DJK Südwest… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 11 1 5 8 3

21

0
10
19

1
12
20

4
14
21

6
15

7
17

9
18

Auszeit

18:18
20:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:35

B  DJK Südwest… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 7 11 1 8 5

254

23:9

╳ 10 18 20 23 25
Auszeit

Ende
15:51

A  SSF Bonn S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

14 15 4 24 17 10

108 2

1:7 1:10

2:10
1 4 6 8 10 Auszeit

1:5
4:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:54

B  DJK Südwest… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 11 1 5 8 3

8

3 7 8
Auszeit

Ende
16:08

A  SSF Bonn R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

14 15 4 24 17 23

108

3:8

╳ 1 2 3 9 10
Auszeit

1:7

Wechsel
8:2

B  DJK Südwest… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 11 1 5 8 3

15

9 11 15
Auszeit

9:5

Oberliga 1 wU16
Frauen

B  DJK Südwest Köln vs. SSF Bonn A

Spiel 21 07.12.2024 15:10 Uhr

Grundschule Siegtal
53773 Hennef
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B  DJK Südwest… 8/14

1 Jens, Marla X
3 Barthel, Paula X
4 El Gabbas, Frida X
5 Recinos Elbrächter, M… X

6 Liu, Mina
7 ★ Eylandt, Ella X
8 Rieps, Marie Clara X

11 Schreiner, Emma X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Genç, Metin

C

A  SSF Bonn 10/14

2 Bungert, Smilla X

4 Aden, Greta X
8 Wittkötter, Clara X

10 Schreiner, Ana X
14 ★ Mütter, Sophie X

15 Hamo, Aline X
17 Lunatschek, Hanna X
20 Deniz, Ela
23 Beuting, Josephine X
24 Hassan, Charu X

A  Libero

20 Deniz, Ela

A  Offizielle

T Ropertz, Thomas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  DJK Südwest… SSF Bonn A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 21 1 22 25 1 1 0
0 1 1 25 2 16 10 0 3 2
1 0 1 15 3 14 10 0 1 1

3 1 2 61 52 45 1 5 3
Start: 15:10 Ende: 16:08 Dauer: 0:58

Sieger: DJK Südwest Köln

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Praßler, Lara 1

2 Kipper, Lia 2

Schr. Müllerschön, Kira
Assist. Stein, Elli
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